
TECHNOLOGIES

SURGICAL INSTRUMENTS 
CATALOGUE 

DENTAL
RESTORATIVE
INSTRUMENTS



TMComposite  Burnisher 
Small, Medium 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9902
Size

TMComposite  Freedman (Duckhead) Burnisher 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9903
Size

TMComposite  Freedman Burnisher 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9904
Size

TMComposite  Contouring Instrument 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9900
Size

TMComposite  Burnisher 
Fig. 27/29

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9901
Size

Endodontic Instruments
Instrumente für Endodontie
Instrumentos para Endodoncia
Instruments pour Endodontie
Strumenti per Endodonzia

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Goldfogel Embrasure Sharpening Instrument 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9905
Size

TMComposite  Goldfogel Occlusal Anatomy Instrument 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9906
Size

D
EN

TA
L 

RE
ST

O
RA

TI
VE

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Plastic Placing/Condensing Instrument 
Medium

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9908
Size

TMComposite  Plastic Placing/Condensing Instrument 
Large

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9909
Size

TMComposite  GoldFogel Plastic Packing Instruments 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9907
Size TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Plugger 
Fig. 5A

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9910
Size

TMComposite  Contact Forming Instrument 
Small, Medium 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9911
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Contact Forming Instrument 
Medium, Large

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9912
Size

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9913
Size

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument  
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9914
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9915
Size

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9916
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9917
Size

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9918
Size

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9919
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9920
Size

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 5

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9921
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 5

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9922
Size

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 6

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9923
Size

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 6

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9924
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Micro Mini

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9925
Size

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Mini 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9926
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Mini 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9927
Size

Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Mini 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9928
Size

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Mini 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9929
Size
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VE

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Mini 4

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9930
Size

TMComposite  Goldstein Plastic Filling Instrument 
Mini 4

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9931
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Boghosian Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. AB1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9932
Size

TMComposite  Boghosian Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. AB1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9933
Size

Boghosian Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. AB2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9934
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Boghosian Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. AB2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9935
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. W3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9936
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. A6

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9939
Size

Tufts Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 4F

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9938
Size

TMComposite  Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. W3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9937
Size

D
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L 
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ST

O
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VE

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. A6

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9940
Size

Gregg Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 4/5

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9941
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Gregg Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 4/5

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9942
Size

Interproximal Carver 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9943
Size

TMComposite  Interproximal Carver 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9944
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Interproximal Carver 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9945
Size

Tufts Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9946
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 8A

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9947
Size

TMComposite  Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 8A

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9948
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 11

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9949
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 179

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9950
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. G

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9951
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Loesche Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9952
Size

Trico Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1 /2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9953
Size

Heidmann Plastic Spatula 
Fig. 1 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9954
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Darby Perry Plastic Trimmer
Fig. DPT6 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9955
Size

Plastic Trimmer
Fig. DPT6 SE 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9956
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. W1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9957
Size

Woodson Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9958
Size

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. A

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9959
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. A

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9960
Size

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. B

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9961
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. B

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9962
Size

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. C

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9963
Size

TMComposite  Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. C

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9964
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. D

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9965
Size

TMComposite  Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. D

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9966
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. F

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9969
Size

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. E

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9967
Size

TMComposite  Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. E

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9968
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. F

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9970
Size

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. G

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9971
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. H

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9972
Size

Goldfogel Cosmetic Contouring Instrument  
Fig. I

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9973
Size

Boghosian Plastic Filling Instrument
Fig. AB1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9974
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Plastic Filling Instrument

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9975
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9976
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Baldwin Plastic Filling Instrument
Fig. 49

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9977
Size

Burnisher 
Fig. 21

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9978
Size

Burnisher 
Fig. 21B

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9979
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Burnisher 
Fig. 21B

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9980
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9981
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Quetin Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. BEQ1 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9982
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1 (Long)

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9983
Size

Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 3T

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9984
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Woodson Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9985
Size

Woodson Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9986
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Loesche Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9987
Size

Loesche Plastic Filling Instrument 
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9988
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 8/9H

N/A
Catalog #

MM-79989
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Hatchets  
Fig. 13/14

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9990
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 15/16

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9991
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Hatchets  
Fig. 17/18

N/A
Catalog #

MM-79992
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 51/52

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9993
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 53/54

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9994
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Hatchets  
Fig. 19

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9995
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 14/14

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9996
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Hatchets  
Fig. 15/15

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9997
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 14/14-0

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9998
Size

Hatchets  
Fig. 15/15-0

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9801
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 1 /2

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9802
Size

WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 3/4

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9803
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 5/6

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9804
Size

WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 7/10

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9805
Size

WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 8/9

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9806
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 11/12

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9807
Size

WedelstaeZZ Chisel 
Fig. 40/41

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9808
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Hoe 
Fig. 20

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9809
Size

Hoe 
Fig. 21

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9810
Size

Hoe 
Fig. 22

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9811
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Hoe 
Fig. 23

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9812
Size

Margin Trimmer  
Fig. 26

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9813
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Margin Trimmer  
Fig. 27

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9814
Size

Margin Trimmer  
Fig. 28

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9815
Size

Margin Trimmer  
Fig. 29

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9816
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Margin Trimmer  
Fig. 77/78

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9817
Size

Margin Trimmer  
Fig. 79/80

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9818
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Angle Former 
Fig. 30/31

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9819
Size

Angle Former 
Fig. 32/33

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9820
Size

Angle Former 
Fig. 34/35

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9821
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Excavator  
Fig. E1

N/A, Ø 1.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9822
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. E2

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9823
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. E3

N/A, Ø 2.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9824
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. 6

N/A, Ø 0.85 mm
Catalog #

MM-9825
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. 14

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9826
Size, Diameter 

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Excavator  
Fig. 17

N/A, Ø 1.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9827
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. 18

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9828
Size, Diameter 

Excavators
Excavatoren
Excavadores
Excavateurs
Escavatori

Excavator  
Fig. 19

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9829
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. 38/39

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9830
Size, Diameter 

Excavator  
Fig. 17W

N/A, 1.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9831
Size, Tip Size 

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Excavator  
Fig. 18W

N/A, 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9832
Size, Tip Size 

Excavator  
Fig. 19W

N/A, 1.8 mm
Catalog #

MM-9833
Size, Tip Size 

Excavators
Excavatoren
Excavadores
Excavateurs
Escavatori

Darby Perry Excavator  
Fig. 220/221

N/A, 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9834
Size, Tip Size 

Excavator  
Fig. 36/37

N/A, 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9835
Size, Tip Size 

Excavator  
Fig. 40/41

N/A, 1.1 mm
Catalog #

MM-9836
Size, Tip Size 

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Excavator  
Fig. 44/45

N/A, 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9837
Size, Tip Size 

Excavator  
Fig. 61/62

N/A, 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9838
Size, Tip Size 

Excavators
Excavatoren
Excavadores
Excavateurs
Escavatori

Excavator  
Fig. 125/126

N/A, Ø 2.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9841
Size, Diameter

Excavator  
Fig. 65/66

N/A, 1.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9840
Size, Tip Size 

Excavator  
Fig. 63/64

N/A, 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9839
Size, Tip Size TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Excavator  
Fig. 127/128

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9842
Size, Diameter

Excavator  
Fig. 129/130

N/A, Ø 1.7 mm
Catalog #

MM-9843
Size, Diameter

Excavators
Excavatoren
Excavadores
Excavateurs
Escavatori

Excavator  
Fig. 131/132

N/A, Ø 1.4 mm
Catalog #

MM-9844
Size, Diameter

Excavator  
Fig. 153/154

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9845
Size, Diameter

Goldstein Excavator  

N/A, Ø 1.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9846
Size, Diameter

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Excavator  
Fig. 243

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9847
Size, Diameter

Excavator  
Fig. 244

N/A, Ø 1.4 mm
Catalog #

MM-9848
Size, Diameter

Excavators
Excavatoren
Excavadores
Excavateurs
Escavatori

Excavator  
Fig. 245

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9849
Size, Diameter

Excavator  
Fig. 246

N/A, Ø 0.8 mm
Catalog #

MM-9850
Size, Diameter

Calcium Hydroxide Placement Instrument

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9851
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Calcium Hydroxide Placement Instrument

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9852
Size

Amalgam Carrier 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9853
Size

Excavators
Excavatoren
Excavadores
Excavateurs
Escavatori

Amalgam Carrier 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9854
Size

Amalgam Carrier 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9855
Size

Ivory Amalgam Carrier Single Ended 
Mini

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9856
Size, Diameter

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Ivory Amalgam Carrier Single Ended 
Regular 

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9857
Size, Diameter

Ivory Amalgam Carrier Single Ended 
Large  

N/A, Ø 3.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9858
Size, Diameter

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Ivory Amalgam Carrier Double Ended 
Mini/Regular   

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9859
Size, Diameter

Ivory Amalgam Carrier Double Ended 
Regular/Large   

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm Ø 2.8 mm
Catalog #

MM-9860
Size, Diameter

Ivory Amalgam Carrier Double Ended 
Regular/Jumbo 

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm Ø 3.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9861
Size, Diameter

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Amalgam Well  

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9862
Size

Ivory Amalgam Matrix Retainer 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9863
Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Ivory Amalgam Matrix Retainer 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9864
Size

To�emire Amalgam Matrix Retainer 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9865
Size

To�emire Amalgam Matrix Retainer
Small 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9866
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Andrews Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1 /2 

N/A, Ø 1.4 mm-Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9867
Size, Diameter 

Black Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1 /2 

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm-Ø 2.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9868
Size, Diameter 

1.4

2.0

1.5

2.5

Matrix Retainers
Matrizenspanner
Portamatrices
Porte-matrices
Portamatrici

Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1 /2 (Serrated) 

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm-Ø 2.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9869
Size, Diameter 

Hollenback Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. H1

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm-Ø 1.65 mm
Catalog #

MM-9870
Size, Diameter 

Hollenback Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. H2

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm - Ø 2.7 mm
Catalog #

MM-9871
Size, Diameter 

1.5

2.5

1.0

1.65

2.0

2.7

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Hollenback Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. H3

N/A, Ø 2.5 mm - Ø 2.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9872
Size, Diameter 

TMComposite  Hollenback Plugger
Fig. H3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9873
Size

2.5

2.5

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Hollenback Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. H4

N/A, Ø 1.8 mm - Ø 2.4 mm
Catalog #

MM-9874
Size, Diameter 

Marquette Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 0/1 (Serrated)

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm - Ø 1.4 mm
Catalog #

MM-9875
Size, Diameter 

Marquette Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 0/1 

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm - Ø 1.4 mm
Catalog #

MM-9876
Size, Diameter 

2.4

1.8

1.0

1.4

1.0

1.4

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Mortonson Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 2

N/A, Ø 0.6 mm - Ø 1.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9877
Size, Diameter 

Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 2 (Serrated)

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm - Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9878
Size, Diameter 

0.6

1.2

1.0

1.5

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. SPO (Serrated)

N/A, Ø 0.6 mm - Ø 0.76 mm
Catalog #

MM-9879
Size, Diameter 

Markley Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1M

N/A, Ø 0.5 mm - Ø 0.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9880
Size, Diameter 

Markley Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 2M

N/A, Ø 1.1 mm - Ø 0.66 mm
Catalog #

MM-9881
Size, Diameter 

0.6

0.76

0.5

0.5

1.1

0.66
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Markley Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 3M

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm - Ø 2.8 mm
Catalog #

MM-9882
Size, Diameter 

Oregon Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1

N/A, Ø 0.9 mm - Ø 1.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9883
Size, Diameter 

1.5

2.8

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Oregon Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 2

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm - Ø 1.6 mm
Catalog #

MM-9884
Size, Diameter 

Oregon Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 3

N/A, Ø 1.3 mm - Ø 2.2 mm
Catalog #

MM-9885
Size, Diameter 

Oregon Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 4

N/A, Ø 2.0 mm - Ø 3.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9886
Size, Diameter 

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Ward Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1

N/A, Ø 1.2 mm - Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9887
Size, Diameter 

Ward Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 2

N/A, Ø 2.2 mm - Ø 3.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9888
Size, Diameter 

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Tanner Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 1T

N/A, Ø 1.7 mm - Ø 2.3 mm
Catalog #

MM-9889
Size, Diameter 

TMComposite  Tanner Plugger
Fig. 0T

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9890
Size

Tanner Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 2T

N/A, Ø 1.0 mm Ø 1.3 mm
Catalog #

MM-9891
Size, Diameter

1.7

2.3

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Tanner Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 3T

N/A, Ø 1.6 mm Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9892
Size, Diameter

Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 9/10 (Back Action)

N/A, Ø 1.2 mm Ø 1.6 mm
Catalog #

MM-9893
Size, Diameter

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 11/12 (Back Action)

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm Ø 2.0 mm
Catalog #

MM-9894
Size, Diameter

English Pattern Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 153

N/A, Ø 1.5 mm Ø 2.5 mm
Catalog #

MM-9895
Size, Diameter

English Pattern Plugger/Condensor 
Fig. 154

N/A, Ø 1.4 mm Ø 2.4 mm
Catalog #

MM-9896
Size, Diameter

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Carver 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9897
Size

Carver 

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9898
Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Hollenback Carver
Fig. 1/2-3  

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9899
Size

Hollenback Carver
Fig. 3S

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9701
Size

Hollenback Carver
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9702
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Wiland Carver
Fig. 8

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9703
Size

Tanner Carver
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9704
Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Tanner Carver
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9705
Size

Tanner Carver
Fig. 5

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9706
Size

Tanner Carver
Fig. 6

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9707
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Wall Carver
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9708
Size

Wall Carver
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #

MM-9709
Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Ward Carver
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9710

Size

Ward Carver
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9711

Size

Discoid-Cleoids Carver
Fig. 1 /2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9712

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Discoid-Cleoids Carver
Fig. 4/5

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9713

Size

Discoid-Cleoids Carver
Fig. 3/6

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9714

Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Discoid-Cleoids Carver
Fig. 89/92

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9715

Size

Discoid-Cleoids Carver
Fig. 90B

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9716

Size

Discoid-Cleoids Carver
Fig. W-A-C-D

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9717

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Andrew Carver
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9718

Size

Andrew Carver
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9719

Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Andrew Carver
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9720

Size

Clappison Carver
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9721

Size

Frahm Carver
Fig. 2/3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9722

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Carver
Fig. 104

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9723

Size

Hollenback Carver
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9724

Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Hollenback Carver
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9725

Size

Levy Carver
Fig. 7

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9726

Size

Shoshan Carver
Fig. SHO-A

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9727

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Sprengel Carver
Fig. 18

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9728

Size

Tharp Carver
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9729

Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Tharp Carver
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9730

Size

Rhein Amalgam File 
Fig. 31/32

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9731

Size

WedelstaeZZ Amalgam File 
Fig. 1/4

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9732

Size
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TECHNOLOGIES



WedelstaeZZ Amalgam File 
Fig. 2/5

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9733

Size

Carving Knife  
Fig. 2S

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9734

Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Carving Knife  
Fig. 14L

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9735

Size

Esthetic Carving Knife  
Fig. 20

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9736

Size

Esthetic Carving Knife  
Fig. 21

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9737

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Novatech Carving Knife  
Fig. 12

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9738

Size

Carving Knife  
Fig. 6

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9739

Size

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Carving Knife  
Fig. 29

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9741

Size

Ball Burnisher 
Fig. 18

N/A, Ø 2.4 mm Ø 1.6 mm
Catalog #
MM-9742

Size, Diameter 

Black Carving Knife  
Fig. 7

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9740

Size

2.4

1.6

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Ball Burnisher 
Fig. 26/27S

N/A, Ø 2.1 mm Ø 1.3 mm
Catalog #
MM-9743

Size, Diameter 

Ball Burnisher 
Fig. 27/29

N/A,  3.1 mm, Ø 1.6 mm
Catalog #
MM-9744

Size, Tip Size, Diameter 

Amalgam Instruments
Amalgam Instrumente
Instrumentos para amalgama
Instruments à amalgam
Strumenti per amalgama

Beavertail Burnisher Single Ended 
Fig. 2

N/A,  2.6 mm
Catalog #
MM-9745

Size, Tip Size

Beavertail Burnisher Double Ended 
Fig. 2

N/A,  2.6 mm, Ø 1.5 mm
Catalog #
MM-9746

Size, Tip Size, Diameter 

Beavertail Burnisher 
Fig. 2/29

N/A,  3.1 mm, 2.6 mm
Catalog #
MM-9747

Size, Tip Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Acorn Burnisher 
Fig. 21

N/A,  Ø 2.7 mm, Ø 1.7 mm
Catalog #
MM-9748

Size, Diameter 

Acorn Burnisher 
Fig. 21B

N/A,  Ø 3.0 mm, Ø 2.7 mm
Catalog #
MM-9749

Size, Diameter 

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Acorn Burnisher 
Fig. PKT-3R

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9750

Size

Romerowski Burnisher 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9751

Size

Ladmore Burnisher 
Fig. 2

N/A, Ø 1.9 mm, Ø 1.3 mm
Catalog #
MM-9752

Size, Diameter 

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



TMComposite  Ladmore Burnisher 
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9753

Size

Ladmore Burnisher 
Fig. 3

N/A, Ø 1.9 mm, Ø 1.3 mm
Catalog #
MM-9754

Size, Diameter 

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

TMComposite  Ladmore Burnisher 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9755

Size

Miller Articulating Paper Forcep 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9756

Size

Kincheloe Gingival Retractor 
Fig. Gf10

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9757

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Goldman-Fox Gingival Retractor 
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9758

Size

Meinershagen Gingival Retractor 
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9759

Size

Filling Instruments
Füllungsinstrumente
Instrumentos para obturación
Instruments pour obturation
Strumenti per otturazione

Meinershagen Gingival Retractor 
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9760

Size

Meinershagen Gingival Retractor 
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9761

Size

Meinershagen Gingival Retractor 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9762

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Gingival Cord Packer 
Fig. CSI-1 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9763

Size

Gingival Cord Packer 
Fig. 113

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9764

Size

Restorative Instruments
Zahnerhaltung Instrumente
Instrumentos para reconstituyente
Instruments à réparatrice
Strumenti per ricostituente

Guyer Gingival Cord Packer 
Fig. 7

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9765

Size

Gingival Cord Packer 
Fig. BN1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9766

Size

Gingival Cord Packer 
Fig. S6

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9767

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Balshi Cord Packer 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9768

Size

Yardley Cord Packer
Fig. 1 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9769

Size

Restorative Instruments
Zahnerhaltung Instrumente
Instrumentos para reconstituyente
Instruments à réparatrice
Strumenti per ricostituente

Crown Remover 
Lower  

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9770

Size

Crown Remover 
Upper  

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9771

Size

Crown Remover 
Universal

N/AMM-0001
Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Crown Remover Complete  
With Hooks Ref: MM-945-01 to MM-945-04 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9772

Size

Crown Remover Hook
Fig. 1 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9773

Size

Crown Instruments
Kronen Instrumente
Instrumentos para coronas
Instruments pour couronnes
Strumenti per corone

Crown Remover Hook
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9774

Size

Crown Remover Hook
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9775

Size

Sptula 
Fig. 24

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Sptula 
Fig. 324

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9777

Size

Sptula 
Fig. A6

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9778

Size

Crown Instruments
Kronen Instrumente
Instrumentos para coronas
Instruments pour couronnes
Strumenti per corone

Sptula 
Fig. 5

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9779

Size

Wax Sptula 
Fig. 7

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9780

Size

Wax Sptula 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9781

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Wax Sptula
Fig. 31 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9782

Size

Laboratory Sptula
Fig. 7

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9783

Size

Instruments For Laboratory
Instrumente für Laboratorium
Instrumentos para laboratorio
Instruments pour laboratoire
Strumenti da laboratorio

Laboratory Sptula
Fig. 8R

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9784

Size

Laboratory Sptula
Fig. 5A

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9785

Size

LeCron Wax Carver 
Fig. 5

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9786

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Roach Wax Carver 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9787

Size

Vehe Wax Carver 

N/A
Catalog #
MM-9788

Size

Instruments For Laboratory
Instrumente für Laboratorium
Instrumentos para laboratorio
Instruments pour laboratoire
Strumenti da laboratorio

P.K Thomas Wax Instrument
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8001

Size

P.K Thomas Wax Instrument
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8002

Size

P.K Thomas Wax Instrument
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8003

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



P.K Thomas Wax Instrument
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8004

Size

P.K Thomas Wax Instrument
Fig. 5

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8005

Size

Instruments For Laboratory
Instrumente für Laboratorium
Instrumentos para laboratorio
Instruments pour laboratoire
Strumenti da laboratorio

Shaw Wax Instrument  
Fig. 1

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8006

Size

Shaw Wax Instrument  
Fig. 2

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8007

Size

Shaw Carver
Fig. 3

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8008

Size

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES



Shaw Burnisher 
Fig. 4

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8009

Size

Shaw Spatula 
Fig. 7

N/A
Catalog #
MM-8010

Size

Instruments For Laboratory
Instrumente für Laboratorium
Instrumentos para laboratorio
Instruments pour laboratoire
Strumenti da laboratorio

TECHNOLOGIES

TECHNOLOGIES
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